/‘AXIS BANK

Muzaffarnagar, Baghpat,
Meerut, Bijnor and
Amroha (Jyotiba

Phule Nagar)

Nodal Officers
Area of Operation Centre Nodal Officer of Axis Bank | Nodal Officer Contact details
Gujarat, Union Ahmedabad Mr. Tushar Vishnuprasad Address: Axis Bank Ltd. 3rd floor,
Territories of Dadra Parekh Shivalik - IshaanNr. C N Vidyalaya,
and Nagar Haveli, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad 380006.
Daman and Diu Landline No: 08061865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Gujaratwest@axisbank.com
Karnataka Bangalore Mr. Subimal Saha Address: Axis Bank Ltd., No 8,
Nitesh Times Square, 2nd Floor,
M G Road, Opp to Adiga's Hotel,
Bangalore 560001.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Bangalore@axisbank.com
Madhya Pradesh Bhopal Mr. Hiren H Vyasa Address: Axis Bank Ltd.
Bhopal Circle Office, "The Infinity",
2nd Floor, M.P Nagar, Zone Il,
Bhopal- 462011 (Madhya Pradesh).
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Bhopal@axisbank.com
Odisha Bhubaneswar Mr. Manoranjan Pati Address: Axis Bank Ltd, Circle Office,
Parthasarathi Complex, First Floor,
Holding No-2766, Ward No-36,
Sachivalaya Marg Road, G.P.O,
Bhubaneswar - 751001.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Bhubaneshwar@axisbank.com
Himachal Pradesh, Chandigarh Mr. Gurmeet Singh Bhatia | Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Plot 149,
Punjab,Union Territory 1st Floor, Industrial Area Phase-1,
of Chandigarh and Chandigarh, PIN CODE - 160002.
3 - Districts of Haryana Landline No: 080-61865200
- Panchkula, Ambala .
dy N E-mail Id:
and Yamuna Nagar Circlenodalofficer.Punjab@axisbank.com
Tamil Nadu, Chennai Mr. P. Devarajan Address: Axis Bank Ltd., Chennai Circle
Union Territories of Office, Il Floor, No.3,
Puducherry (except Club House Road, Chennai-600002.
Mahe Region) and Landline No: 080-61865200
Andaman and Nicobar .
lsland E-mail Id:
stanas Circlenodalofficer.Chennai@axisbank.com
Uttarakhand and Dehradun Mr. Varun Sarin Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Dehradun
seven districts of Circle Office, 2nd floor, NCR Plaza,
Uttar Pradesh viz., New Cantt. Road, Hathibarkala
Saharanpur, Shamli Dehradun,Uttarakhand 248001.
(Prabudh Nagar),

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Dehradun@axisbank.com




Area of Operation Centre Nodal Officer of Axis Bank Nodal Officer Contact details
North, North - West, Delhi | Ms. Binita Basu Address: Axis Bank Ltd, Axis House,
West, South - West, Tower 3, 4th Floor, Sector128,
New Delhi and South Noida, UP - 201304.
districts of Delhi Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
circlenodalofficer.delhil@axisbank.com
Haryana (except Delhi Il Ms. Binita Basu Address: Axis Bank Ltd, Axis House,

Panchkula, Yamuna
Nagar and Ambala
Districts) and Ghaziabad
and Gautam Budh Nagar
districts of Uttar Pradesh

(Haryana NCR)

Tower 3, 4th Floor, Sector128,
Noida, UP- 201304.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.delhi2@axisbank.com

North - East, Central,
Shahdara, East and
South - East districts
of Delhi

Delhi lll

Ms. Binita Basu

Address: Axis Bank Ltd, Axis House,
Tower 3, 4th Floor, Sector 128,
Noida, UP - 201304.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
circlenodalofficer.delhil@axisbank.com

Assam,

Arunachal Pradesh,
Manipur, Meghalaya,
Mizoram, Nagaland
and Tripura

Guwahati

Mr. Chanchal Bhattacharya

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
Chibber House 3rd
floor.G.S.Road. Guwahati-781005.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Northeast@axisbank.com

Telangana

Hyderabad

Mr. Kota Bhaskara Rao

Address: Axis Bank Ltd., Hyderabad
Circle Office, Abhinandan Towers,
6-3-249/3, Road No:1, Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad - 500034.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Hyderabad@axisbank.com

Andhra Pradesh

Vijayawada

Mr. K Satyanarayana

Address: Axis Bank Ltd, 40-1-551VVR
Square | Kalanagar | Benz Circle |
Vijayawada - 522 010.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Hyderabad@axisbank.com

Rajasthan

Jaipur

Mr. Prasanta Roy
Chowdhury

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
B-115, 1st Floor, Shanti Tower,
Hawa Sadak, Civil Lines, Jaipur - 302006.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Jaipur@axisbank.com

Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu

Mr. Satvinder Singh
Sandhu

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. S.C.O. 390,
Sector 20, Urban Estate,
Panchkula- 134 112.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Panchkula@axisbank.com
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Uttar Pradesh (excluding | Kanpur Mr. Amit Agnihotri Address: Axis Bank Ltd., Circle Office,
Districts of Ghaziabad, 1st Floor, UPRNSS Building,
Gautam Buddha Nagar, G4/5-B, Sector 4, Gomti Nagar
Saharanpur, Shamli Extension, Near CMS School.
(Prabudh Nagar), Lucknow - 226 010.
Muzaffarnagar, Baghpat, Landline No: 080-61865200
Meerut, Bijnor and S
Amroha (Jyotiba E-mail Id: )
Circlenodalofficer.Lucknow@axisbank.com
Phule Nagar)
West Bengal and Sikkim | Kolkata Mr. Ajit Kumar Tripathy Address: Axis Bank Ltd. 5 Shakespeare
Sarani, Kolkata Circle Office,
Kolkata - 700071.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Kolkata@axisbank.com
Districts of Mumbai, Mumbai | Mr. AV S Sarma Address: Axis Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor,
Mumbai Suburban Corporate Park 2, Behind Swastik
and Thane Chambers, Sion Trombay Road,
Chembur East, Mumbai 400071.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer. Mumbai@axisbank.com
Maharashtra, (except Mumbai Il Mr. Sundeep Momaya Address: Axis Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor,
the districts of Mumbai, Corporate Park 2, Behind Swastik
Mumbai Suburban and Chambers, Sion Trombay Road,
Thane) and Goa Chembur East, Mumbai 400071.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Mumbai@axisbank.com
Bihar Patna Mr. Abhay Kumar Deepak Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
2nd Floor, Plot No. 136,
Patliputra Colony, Near Sai Mandir,
Patna (Bihar) 800013.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Patna@axisbank.com
Chattisgarh Raipur Mr. Tivikram Dhal Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Raipur Circle
Office 2nd floor, Simran Tower,
Jeevan Bima Marg, Raipur,
Chattisgarh - 492 001.
Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Raipur@axisbank.com
Jharkhand Ranchi Mr. Abhay Kumar Deepak Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,

2nd Floor, Plot No . 136,
Patliputra Colony, Near Sai Mandir,
Patna (Bihar) 800013.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Patna@axisbank.com
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Kerala, Union Territory
of Lakshadweep and
Union Territory of
Puducherry

(only Mahe Region).

Thiruvananthapuram

Mr. M S Satheesh

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
5th Floor, Chicago Plaza, Rajajai Road,
Kochi - 682 035, Kerala.

Landline No: 080-61865200
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Kerala@axisbank.com

Principal Nodal Officer for Axis Bank Ltd.

Mr. Parag Deshpande
Senior Vice President -II

Axis Bank Ltd. 7th Floor, Axis House, Wadia International Center
P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 025 Ph. +91 80 61865098
Timings: 9.30 am to 5.30 pm (Monday to Saturday)

(except second and fourth Saturdays and Bank Holidays)




